
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Amendment No. 1 to an agreement (Contract No. MS-0304-15) with
the California Department of Aging (CDA) for the Multipurpose Senior Services Program (MSSP) for Fiscal
Year 2003-04, increasing the amount by $77,840 for a total contract amount of $799,930.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 04-00060, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 1/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

